PROJECT 	 TYPE
______________________________________     ______
SPECIFICATION
_______________________________________________
Solais + EnergyLite | 8655 Corporate Drive, Suite 100 | Frisco, TX 75033 | 469.294.1516
©Solais Lighting, LLC | All rights reserved | www.solais.com | CST8-CST5 - 09/2020
Canopy + Shelf
T5 & T8 BI-PIN LINEAR

Lens
D - Diffused
Ordering Information 	 Example: CST5/48/D/30K/1600
CRI + CCT
827 - 80+ CRI, 2700K
830 - 80+ CRI, 3000K
835 - 80+ CRI, 3500K
840 - 80+ CRI, 4000K
850 - 80+ CRI, 5000K
927 - 90+ CRI, 2700K
930 - 90+ CRI, 3000K
935 - 90+ CRI, 3500K
940 - 90+ CRI, 4000K
950 - 90+ CRI, 5000K
Lumen Output
400